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Bonfix check valve with backflow protection tap facility EA - 1-1/4" - female

https://www.nexaparts.com/bonfix-check-valve-with-backflow-protection-tap-facility-ea-1-14-female-thread

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Connection
Connection
Connection
Connection
Connection
Inner diameter
Inner diameter
Model 2
Quality Mark
Type 2

BSP Connection

Dimensions
Material
Model

Thread size

900120
8717845995843

Bonfix

Fittings

1-1/4"

11.50

6.10

9.90

660

49

TBE met aftapgelegenheid || EA
2 x binnendraad

0

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

Kranen & Afsluiters
kiwa-ata
Terugstroombeveiliging
ja

1V

Messing
Terugstroombeveiliging
7%
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